SECO-LARM® U.S.A., Inc.      *
16842 Millikan Avenue, Irvine, CA 92606 Copyright © 2025 SECO-LARM U.S.A, Inc. All rights reserved.
All trademarks are the property of SECO-LARM U.S.A., Inc. or their respective owners.
The SECO-LARM policy is one of continual development. For that reason, SECO-LARM reserves the right to
change prices and specifications without notice. SECO-LARM is not responsible for misprints. Phone: (949) 261-2999  |  (800) 662-0800  Fax: (949) 261-7326
Website: www.seco-larm.com  Email: sales@seco-larm.com
 PI_SL-1301-xAQ_250912.docx
  LED Strobe Lights

Weight 7.55-oz (214g) 8.25-oz (234g) 8.9-oz (252g)
*SL-1301-EAQ series has strobe only †With siren enabled  ‡9VDC battery not included §Estimated, depending on mode
Dimensions Ordering Information
Accessories Related Products
Mounting holes
Top View Side View
315/16"
(100mm)
Bottom View
21/8"
(54mm) 31/8"
(79mm)
213/16"
(71mm)
7/8" (22mm) 12" (305mm)
Lens Color 8 LEDs 26 LEDs 41 LEDs
Amber SL-1301-EAQ/A SL-1301-BAQ/A SL-1301-SAQ/A
Blue SL-1301-EAQ/B SL-1301-BAQ/B SL-1301-SAQ/B
Clear SL-1301-EAQ/C SL-1301-BAQ/C SL-1301-SAQ/C
Green SL-1301-EAQ/G SL-1301-BAQ/G SL-1301-SAQ/G
Red SL-1301-EAQ/R SL-1301-BAQ/R SL-1301-SAQ/R
NOTE: The SL-1301 series lenses and
mounting holes are identical to
the SL-1304 and SL-126 series.
Available in Red, Blue,
Amber, Clear, or Green
Xenon Tube Strobe Lights
SL-126Q Series
(6~12 VDC or 6~24 VDC versions)
Available in Red, Blue,
Amber, Clear, or Green
Replacement Lenses
SL-126LQ/x
(Replace "x" with the first letter
of the desired color)
Low-Profile
LED Strobe Lights